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WATER

POLDO

U14 Bush to Bay 2023

Round 1 - Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)

Grade

U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay

U14 Bush to Bay

Page 1 of 7

Day

Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023

Sat 16 Dec 2023

Time

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:30

08:30

08:30

09:00

Subvenue

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

White Cap
Catholic Schools
Great Whites
Wests 1

Southern Highlands
Tiger Sharks
lllawarra

Bullsharks

Blue Cap
Wobbegongs
Balmain 1

SH 2

Grey Nurses
Wests 2
Hammerheads

Orange

Accessed at 08 May 2024 at 16:23:01



Round 2 - Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)

Grade

U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay

U14 Bush to Bay

Page 2 of 7

Day

Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023

Sat 16 Dec 2023

Time

09:00

09:00

09:30

09:30

09:30

10:00

10:00

Subvenue

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

White Cap
Balmain 1
Wobbegongs
Bullsharks
SH 2

Grey Nurses
Wests 2

Orange

Blue Cap

Wests 1

Great Whites
Catholic Schools
Southern Highlands
Tiger Sharks
lllawarra

Hammerheads

Accessed at 08 May 2024 at 16:23:01



Round 3 - Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)

Grade

U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay

U14 Bush to Bay
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Day

Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023

Sat 16 Dec 2023

Time

10:00

10:30

10:30

10:30

11:.00

1100

11:00

Subvenue

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

White Cap

Great Whites
Wests 1

Southern Highlands
Tiger Sharks
lllawarra
Hammerheads

Catholic Schools

Blue Cap
Bullsharks
Wobbegongs
Balmain 1
SH 2

Grey Nurses
Wests 2

Orange

Accessed at 08 May 2024 at 16:23:01



Round 4 - Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)

Grade

U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay

U14 Bush to Bay
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Day

Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023

Sat 16 Dec 2023

Time

11:30

11:30

11:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

Subvenue

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

White Cap
Bullsharks
Catholic Schools
Wobbegongs
Balmain 1

SH 2

Grey Nurses

Orange

Blue Cap

Wests 1

Great Whites
Southern Highlands
Tiger Sharks
lllawarra
Hammerheads

Wests 2

Accessed at 08 May 2024 at 16:23:01



Round 5 - Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)

Grade

U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay

U14 Bush to Bay
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Day

Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023
Sat 16 Dec 2023

Sat 16 Dec 2023

Time

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:30

15:30

Subvenue

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

White Cap
Southern Highlands
Wests 1
Hammerheads
Wests 2

Tiger Sharks

Great Whites

lllawarra

Blue Cap
Bullsharks
Catholic Schools
SH 2

Grey Nurses
Wobbegongs
Orange

Balmain 1

Accessed at 08 May 2024 at 16:23:01



Round 6 - Sun 17 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)

Grade

U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay
U14 Bush to Bay

U14 Bush to Bay
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Day

Sun 17 Dec 2023
Sun 17 Dec 2023
Sun 17 Dec 2023
Sun 17 Dec 2023
Sun 17 Dec 2023
Sun 17 Dec 2023

Sun 17 Dec 2023

Time

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:30

08:30

08:30

09:00

Subvenue

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

White Cap
Bullsharks
Catholic Schools
Great Whites
Wobbegongs
Balmain 1

SH 2

Orange

Blue Cap

Tiger Sharks
Southern Highlands
Wests 1

lllawarra
Hammerheads
Wests 2

Grey Nurses

Accessed at 08 May 2024 at 16:23:01



Finals - Sun 17 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)

Grade

U14 Bush to Bay
12v 11

U14 Bush to Bay
10th vs 9th

U14 Bush to Bay
14th vs 13th

U14 Bush to Bay
8th vs 7th

U14 Bush to Bay
6th vs 5th

U14 Bush to Bay
4th vs 3rd

U14 Bush to Bay
2nd vs 1st
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Day

Sun 17 Dec 2023

Sun 17 Dec 2023

Sun 17 Dec 2023

Sun 17 Dec 2023

Sun 17 Dec 2023

Sun 17 Dec 2023

Sun 17 Dec 2023

Time

09:00

09:00

09:30

09:30

09:30

10:00

10:00

Subvenue

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

Pool 3

Pool 1

Pool 2

White Cap

Wests 1

Balmain 1

Orange

lllawarra

Wobbegongs

Grey Nurses

Great Whites

Blue Cap

Southern Highlands

Hammerheads

SH 2

Tiger Sharks

Bullsharks

Wests 2

Catholic Schools

Accessed at 08 May 2024 at 16:23:01



