

U14 Bush to Bay 2023

Round 1 · Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)						
Grade	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	08:00	Pool 1	Catholic Schools	Wobbegongs	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	08:00	Pool 2	Great Whites	Balmain 1	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	08:00	Pool 3	Wests 1	SH 2	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	08:30	Pool 1	Southern Highlands	Grey Nurses	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	08:30	Pool 2	Tiger Sharks	Wests 2	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	08:30	Pool 3	Illawarra	Hammerheads	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	09:00	Pool 1	Bullsharks	Orange	

Round 2 · Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Po	Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)						
Grade	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap		
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	09:00	Pool 2	Balmain 1	Wests 1		
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	09:00	Pool 3	Wobbegongs	Great Whites		
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	09:30	Pool 1	Bullsharks	Catholic Schools		
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	09:30	Pool 2	SH 2	Southern Highlands		
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	09:30	Pool 3	Grey Nurses	Tiger Sharks		
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	10:00	Pool 1	Wests 2	Illawarra		
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	10:00	Pool 2	Orange	Hammerheads		

Round 3 · Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)						
Grade	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	10:00	Pool 3	Great Whites	Bullsharks	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	10:30	Pool 1	Wests 1	Wobbegongs	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	10:30	Pool 2	Southern Highlands	Balmain 1	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	10:30	Pool 3	Tiger Sharks	SH 2	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	11:00	Pool 1	Illawarra	Grey Nurses	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	11:00	Pool 2	Hammerheads	Wests 2	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	11:00	Pool 3	Catholic Schools	Orange	

Round 4 · Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Po	innamatta Bay (3 Pools)					
Grade	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	11:30	Pool 1	Bullsharks	Wests 1	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	11:30	Pool 2	Catholic Schools	Great Whites	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	11:30	Pool 3	Wobbegongs	Southern Highlands	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	14:00	Pool 1	Balmain 1	Tiger Sharks	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	14:00	Pool 2	SH 2	Illawarra	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	14:00	Pool 3	Grey Nurses	Hammerheads	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	14:30	Pool 1	Orange	Wests 2	

Round 5 · Sat 16 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)						
Grade	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	14:30	Pool 2	Southern Highlands	Bullsharks	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	14:30	Pool 3	Wests 1	Catholic Schools	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	15:00	Pool 1	Hammerheads	SH 2	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	15:00	Pool 2	Wests 2	Grey Nurses	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	15:00	Pool 3	Tiger Sharks	Wobbegongs	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	15:30	Pool 1	Great Whites	Orange	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sat 16 Dec 2023	15:30	Pool 2	Illawarra	Balmain 1	

Round 6 - Sun 17 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)						
Grade	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sun 17 Dec 2023	08:00	Pool 1	Bullsharks	Tiger Sharks	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sun 17 Dec 2023	08:00	Pool 2	Catholic Schools	Southern Highlands	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sun 17 Dec 2023	08:00	Pool 3	Great Whites	Wests 1	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sun 17 Dec 2023	08:30	Pool 1	Wobbegongs	Illawarra	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sun 17 Dec 2023	08:30	Pool 2	Balmain 1	Hammerheads	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sun 17 Dec 2023	08:30	Pool 3	SH 2	Wests 2	
U14 Bush to Bay	Sun 17 Dec 2023	09:00	Pool 1	Orange	Grey Nurses	

Finals - Sun 17 Dec 2023

Gunnamatta Bay (3 Pools)						
Grade	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	
U14 Bush to Bay 12 v 11	Sun 17 Dec 2023	09:00	Pool 2	Wests 1	Southern Highlands	
U14 Bush to Bay 10th vs 9th	Sun 17 Dec 2023	09:00	Pool 3	Balmain 1	Hammerheads	
U14 Bush to Bay 14th vs 13th	Sun 17 Dec 2023	09:30	Pool 1	Orange	SH 2	
U14 Bush to Bay 8th vs 7th	Sun 17 Dec 2023	09:30	Pool 2	Illawarra	Tiger Sharks	
U14 Bush to Bay 6th vs 5th	Sun 17 Dec 2023	09:30	Pool 3	Wobbegongs	Bullsharks	
U14 Bush to Bay 4th vs 3rd	Sun 17 Dec 2023	10:00	Pool 1	Grey Nurses	Wests 2	
U14 Bush to Bay 2nd vs 1st	Sun 17 Dec 2023	10:00	Pool 2	Great Whites	Catholic Schools	